KALAKUKKO 2017 RTTY - TARKASTUSRAPORTTI

FREQ.
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500

2x

RY
RY
RY
RY
RY
RY
RY
RY
RY
RY
RY
RY

PVM
17.4.2017
17.4.2017
17.4.2017
17.4.2017
17.4.2017
17.4.2017
17.4.2017
17.4.2017
17.4.2017
17.4.2017
17.4.2017
17.4.2017

AIKA
1302
1305
1320
1323
1329
1330
1331

1334
1345
1348
1352
1358

OMA

OH7EBA
OH7EBA
OH7EBA
OH7EBA
OH7EBA
OH7EBA
OH7EBA
OH7EBA
OH7EBA
OH7EBA
OH7EBA
OH7EBA

LAHETETTY

599 1PS
599 2 PS
599 3 PS
599 4 PS
599 5 PS
599 6 PS
599 7 PS
599 8 PS
599 9 PS
599 10 PS
599 11 PS
599 12 PS

V.ASEMA

OH7UE
OH1F
OH3FM
OH7KNM
OH6BA
OH7UE
OHS5R
OH7KNM
OH3FM
OF3P
OH1F
OH2PM

Pisteet yhteensa

VAST.OTETTU
599 5 PK
599 5 SA
599 20 PM
599 16 PK
599 19 KE
599 25 PK
599 11 EK
599 24 PK
599 26 PM
599 35 PM
599 44 SA
599 44 VA
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[ UL UL UL U §

10 90
300

40p

200

MAAKUNNAT
PK/80
SA/80
PM/80

KE/80

VA/80

HUOM.

Opist. ei lokissa
sai 8

antoi 36



